T-LED V LighT sysTEm
ThomasUwe
Spar på energien
1 2
LighTing your way
TE
am
Tr

time.
Outstanding LUMEN PRIORITY Approach Using SSL Technology
The Lumen Priority approach puts the advantage of SSL technology to work and maintain a
constant lumen output (Lumen Priority) by regulating power delivered to the LED sources and
compensate for ACTUAL system losses over time
The result is a significant REDUCTION of initial energy demand, and a reduction of total energy
use between 25% and 55% over the service lifetime of an identical controlled LED product.
T-LED technology lighting
ThomasUwe
Spar på energien
LighTing your way
LUMINAIRE CODE SYSTEM Watt/lm COLOUR DIMENSIONS
ø/h (mm)
DIMMER
on/off-dali-0,10
T-LED-X-400-X 35 / 3150 400 / 70 NO-DI-D0
T-LED-X-600-X 60 / 5400 600 / 70 NO-DI-D0
T-LED-X-900-X 90 / 7650 900 / 70 NO-DI-D0
*Option kelvin chances
T-LED rOuND
Body
 Anodised extruded aluminium profile

A soft edge suspended, surface, wall mounted di-
rect LED luminaire, w300xl300xh70mm, w600x-
l300xh70mm, w600xl600xh70mm, w300x-
L1200xh70mm extruded aluminium body. Opal
diffuser from acrylic PMMA to ensure a uniform
illuminated surface. Complete with electronic driv-
er, 1-10V dimimng or DALI/SwitchDim. Integrated
Winsta socket. Supplied with 3000K-4000Kelvin
LED.
As Teamtronic T-LED V edge
LUMINAIRE CODE SYSTEM Watt/lm COLOUR DIMENSIONS
w/l/h (mm)
DIMMER
on/off-dali-0,10
T-LED-X-400-X 16 / 1600 300 / 300 / 70 NO-DI-D0
T-LED-X-600/300-X 35 / 3200 600 / 300 / 70 NO-DI-D0
T-LED-X-600/600-X 27 / 2753 600 / 600 / 70 NO-DI-D0
T-LED-X-600/600-X 45 / 4231 600 / 600 / 70 NO-DI-D0
T-LED-X-600/1200-X 27 / 2753 300 / 1200 / 70 NO-DI-D0
T-LED-X-600/1200-X 45 / 4231 300 / 1200 / 70 NO-DI-D0
*Option kelvin chances
T-LED EDgE
Body

20
295
595 1195
1145 620
How to specify:
A square recessed direct LED luminaire, 295x295x109mm, 295x1195x109mm, 595x595x109mm,
620x620x109mm, 608x1145x109mm extruded aluminium body. Opal diffuser from acrylic PMMA to
ensure a uniform illuminated surface. Complete with electronic driver, 1-10V dimimng or DALI/Switch-
Dim. Integrated Winsta socket. Supplied with 3000K-4000Kelvin LED. Integrated Winsta socket.
As Teamtronic T-LED V recessed
45
LUMINAIRE CODE SYSTEM Watt/lm COLOUR DIMENSIONS
w/l/h (mm)
DIMMER
on/off-dali-0,10
T-LED-X-300-X 16 / 1600 300 / 300 (50/109) NO-DI-D0
T-LED-X-295/1195-X 27 / 2753 295 / 1195(50/109) NO-DI-D0
T-LED-X-295/1195-X 45 / 4231 295 / 1195(50/109) NO-DI-D0
T-LED-X-595/595-X 27 / 2753 595 / 595 (50/109) NO-DI-D0
T-LED-X-595/595-X 45 / 4231 595 / 595 (50/109) NO-DI-D0
T-LED-X-308/1145-X 27 / 2753 308 / 1145(50/109) NO-DI-D0
T-LED-X-308/1145-X 45 / 4231 308 / 1145(50/109) NO-DI-D0
T-LED-X-620/620-X 27 / 2753 620 / 620 (50/109) NO-DI-D0
T-LED-X-620/620-X 45 / 4231 620 / 620 (50/109) NO-DI-D0
*Option kelvin chances
l l
h

How to specify:
A square suspended, surface, wall mounted di-
rect LED luminaire, w300xl300xh70mm, w300x-
l1200xh70mm, w600xl600xh70mm, extruded
aluminium body. Opal diffuser from acrylic PMMA
to ensure a uniform illuminated surface. Complete
with electronic driver, 1-10V dimimng or DALI/
SwitchDim. Integrated Winsta socket. Supplied
with 3000K-4000Kelvin LED.
As TeamtronicT-iLED V square
LUMINAIRE CODE SYSTEM Watt/lm COLOUR DIMENSIONS
w/l/h (mm)
DIMMER
on/off-dali-0,10
T-LED-X-300-X 16 / 1600 300 / 300 / 70 NO-DI-D0
T-LED-X-300/1200-X 27 / 2753 300 / 1200 / 70 NO-DI-D0
T-LED-X-300/1200-X 45 / 4231 300 / 1200 / 70 NO-DI-D0
T-LED-X-600/600-X 27 / 2753 600 / 600 / 70 NO-DI-D0
T-LED-X-600/600-X 45 / 4231 600 / 600 / 70 NO-DI-D0
*Option kelvin chances